10 REGULATORS Orders: 1.800.733.4043 THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
DESCRIPTION
This single-stage regulator is designed to be compact and
economical, but with features typically available in more
expensive regulators. It is used where weight, cost and size
are factors.
DETAILS

INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
SUPPLY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
3000350 25GX-15-300 ACETYLENE 500 0 - 15 30 RZ 400 CGA 300 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3000380 25GX-15-510 ACETYLENE 500 0 - 15 30 RZ 400 CGA 510 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3000450 25GX-50-510P LPG* 500 0 - 50 60 400 CGA 510P 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3000485 25GX-15-510P LPG* 500 0 - 15 60 400 CGA 510P 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3001938 25GX-50-350 H2  Methane 3000 0-50 60 4000 CGA 350 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3000554 25GX-50-540 OXYGEN 3000 0-50 60 4000 CGA 540 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3000510 25GX-145-540 OXYGEN 3000 0 - 145 200 4000 CGA 540 9⁄16" - 18 RH
3000540 25GX-145-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 145 200 4000 CGA 580 9⁄16" - 18 RH **
3000550 25GX-145-590 INDUS. AIR 3000 0 - 145 200 4000 CGA 590 1 ⁄4" - NPT (M)
3000599 25GX-145-320 CO2  3000 0 - 145 200 4000 CGA 320 5 ⁄8" - 18 (RH)
3000806 25GX-200-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 200 400 4000 CGA 580 9⁄16" - 18 RH **
*Regulators designed for propane service can be used with any other LPG fuel. NOT FOR USE WITH ACETYLENE.
**Supplied with 5⁄8"-18 adaptor P/N: 9000002 ***Packaged in clamshell
3000485 has 30 PSIG plain face gauge
MODEL SHOWN:

MODEL SHOWN:
25GX-500-580
PART NO. MODEL NO. GAS MAX.
INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
SUPPLY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
3000616 25GX-250-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 250 4000 CGA 580 1⁄4" 45º Flare SAE
3000606 25GX-500-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 500 4000 CGA 580 1⁄4" 45º Flare SAE
25
MODEL
GX
Additional Technical Information: PG. 173

INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
SUPPLY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
3600260 29-15C-510 ACETYLENE 500 0 - 15 - - CGA 510 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3600250 29-15C-300 ACETYLENE 500 0 - 15 - - CGA 300 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3600320 29-50C-510P LPG* 500 0 - 50 - - CGA 510P 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3600340 29-100C-540 OXYGEN 3000 0 - 100 - - CGA 540 9⁄16" - 18 RH
3600200 29-100C-540SG OXYGEN 3000 0 - 100 - - CGA 540SG 9⁄16" - 18 RH
3600345 29-100C-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 100 - - CGA 580 9⁄16" - 18 RH
*Regulator designed specifically for propane service can be used with any of the other welding grade liquid petroleum gases. NOT FOR USE WITH ACETYLENE.
MODEL SHOWN:
29-15C-300
29

INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
SUPPLY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
3000865 HP750-250-3000 NON CORROSIVE 3000 0 - 250 400 4000 1⁄2" NPT (F) 1⁄2" NPT (F)
3000860 HP750-500-3000 NON CORROSIVE 3000 0 - 500 600 4000 1⁄2" NPT (F) 1⁄2" NPT (F)
3000866 HP750-1000-3000 NON CORROSIVE 3000 0 - 1000 2000 4000 1⁄2" NPT (F) 1⁄2" NPT (F)
3000867 HP750-250-5500 NON CORROSIVE 5500 0 - 250 400 6000 1⁄2" NPT (F) 1⁄2" NPT (F)
3000868 HP750-500-5500 NON CORROSIVE 5500 0 - 500 600 6000 1⁄2" NPT (F) 1⁄2" NPT (F)
3000869 HP750-1000-5500 NON CORROSIVE 5500 0 - 1000 2000 6000 1⁄2" NPT (F) 1⁄2" NPT (F)
MODEL SHOWN:
HP750-500-3000
75
0 CONSTANT PRESSURE/HIGH FLOW

INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
SUPPLY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
3003547** 3510-15-LH FUEL GAS 400 0 - 15 30 400 1.00-11.5 NPS LH (M) 1.00-11.5 NPS LH (F)
3003548* 3510-125-LH FUEL GAS 3000 0 - 125 200 4000 1.00-11.5 NPS LH (M) 1.00-11.5 NPS LH (F)
3003551* 3510-200-LH FUEL GAS 3000 0 - 100 400 4000 1.00-11.5 NPS LH (M) 1.00-11.5 NPS LH (F)
3003546** 3510-15-RH NON-FUEL GAS 400 0 - 15 30 400 1.00-11.5 NPS RH (M) 1.00-11.5 NPS RH (F)
3003549 3510-125-RH NON-FUEL GAS 3000 0 - 125 200 4000 1.00-11.5 NPS RH (M) 1.00-11.5 NPS RH (F)
3003550 3510-200-RH NON-FUEL GAS 3000 0 - 200 400 4000 1.00-11.5 NPS RH (M) 1.00-11.5 NPS RH (F)
*NOT FOR USE WITH ACETYLENE.
**  NOT FOR HIGH PRESSURE CYLINDER GASES
PART NO. MODEL NO. GAS MAX.
INLET

They feature chrome plated zinc die-cast bonnets.
DETAILS
PART NO. MODEL NO. GAS MAX.
INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
4000815 247NC-15-1⁄4"L FUEL 500 0 - 15 30 1⁄4" - NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18LH
4000820 247-50-1⁄4"L FUEL 500 0 - 50 100 1⁄4" - NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18LH
4000814 247NC-15-1⁄4"R OXYGEN 500 0 - 15 30 1⁄4" - NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18RH
4000819 247-50-1⁄4"R OXYGEN 500 0 - 50 100 1⁄4" - NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18RH
4000825 247-125-1⁄4"R OXYGEN 500 0 - 125 150 1⁄4" - NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18RH
4000829 247-200-1⁄4"R OXYGEN 500 0 - 200 400 1⁄4" - NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18RH
4000811 247NC-1-1⁄4"R (F) AIR, INERT , OIL FREE 500 0 - 1 15 1⁄4" - NPT (F) 5⁄8" - 18RH (F)
4000826 247-125-1⁄4"R (F) AIR, INERT , OIL FREE 500 0 - 125 150 1⁄4" - NPT (F) 5⁄8" - 18RH (F)
4000821 247-50-1⁄4"R (F) AIR, INERT, OIL FREE 500 0 - 50 100 1⁄4" - NPT (F) 5⁄8" - 18RH (F)
4000818 247-20P-1⁄4"R AIR, INERT, OIL FREE 500 20 PRESET N/A 1⁄4" - NPT (F) 5⁄8" - 18RH (M)
MODEL SHOWN:
247-125-CR
24
7 ECONOMY PIPELINE/STATION BACK ENTRY

MODEL
PART # MODEL # GAS MAX.
INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
4000813 247NC-1-CL FUEL GAS 200 0 - 1 15 7⁄8" - 14LH (F) 9⁄16" - 18LH
4000817 247NC-15-CL FUEL GAS 200 0 - 15 30 7⁄8" - 14LH (F) 9⁄16" - 18LH
4000823 247-50-CL FUEL GAS 200 0 - 50 100 7⁄8" - 14LH (F) 9⁄16" - 18LH
4000816 247NC-15-CR OXYGEN 200 0 - 15 30 7⁄8" - 14RH (F) 9⁄16" - 18RH
4000822 247-50-CR OXYGEN 200 0 - 50 100 7⁄8" - 14RH (F) 9⁄16" - 18RH
4000827 247-125-CR OXYGEN 200 0 - 125 150 7⁄8" - 14RH (F) 9⁄16" - 18RH
4000830 247-200-CR OXYGEN 200 0 - 200 400 7⁄8" - 14RH (F) 9⁄16" - 18RH
4000831 247-200-CRM AIR, INERT GAS, OIL FREE 200 0 - 200 400 7⁄8" - 14RH (M) 5⁄8" - 18RH (F)
4000824 247-50-CRM AIR, INERT GAS, OIL FREE 200 0 - 50 100 7⁄8" - 14RH (M) 5⁄8" - 18RH (F)
4000828 247-125-CRM AIR, INERT GAS, OIL FREE 200 0 - 125 150 7⁄8" - 14RH (M) 5⁄8" - 18RH (F)
Note: “C” or station CGA inlet connection - fuel gas - 025, oxygen - 024, inert gas - 034
Additional Technical Information: PG. 182
REGULATORS 25Orders: 1.800.733.4043
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP

DETAILS
PART NO. MODEL NO. GAS MAX.
INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
4000568 447NC-1-1⁄4" L FUEL 500 0 - 1 15 1⁄4" NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18 LH
4000569 447NC-15-1⁄4" L FUEL 500 0 - 15 30 1⁄4" NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18 LH
4000571 447-50-1⁄4" L FUEL 500 0 - 50 100 1⁄4" NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18 LH
4000585 447-125-1⁄4" L FUEL 500 0-125 200 1⁄4" NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18 LH
4000587 447NC-200-1⁄4" L FUEL 500 0-200 400 1⁄4" NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18 LH
4000573 447-50-1⁄4" R OXYGEN 500 0 - 50 100 1⁄4" NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18 RH
4000575 447-125-1⁄4" R OXYGEN 500 0 - 125 200 1⁄4" NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18 RH
4000577 447-200-1⁄4" R OXYGEN 500 0 - 200 400 1⁄4" NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18 RH
4000586 447NC-200-1⁄4" R OXYGEN 500 0 - 200 400 1⁄4" NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18 RH
4000579 447NC-15-1⁄4" R OXYGEN 500 0 - 15 30 1⁄4" NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18 RH
4000580 447-50-1⁄4" R (F) AIR, INERT 500 0 - 50 100 1⁄4" NPT (F) 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
4000582 447-125-1⁄4" R (F) AIR, INERT 500 0 - 125 200 1⁄4" NPT (F) 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
4000590 447NC-200-1⁄4" R (F) AIR, INERT 500 0 - 200 400 1⁄4" NPT (F) 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
4000584 447-20P-1⁄4" R AIR, INERT 500 20 PRESET N/A 1⁄4" NPT (F) 9⁄16" - 18 RH (M)
4000588 447NC-1-1⁄4" R (F) AIR, INERT 500 0 - 1 15 1⁄4" NPT (F) 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
PART NO. MODEL NO. GAS MAX.
INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
4000548 447NC-1-CL FUEL 200 0 - 1 15 7⁄8" - 14 LH (F)  - 025 9⁄16" - 18 LH
4000549 447NC-15-CL FUEL 200 0 - 15 30 7⁄8" - 14 LH (F) - 025 9⁄16" - 18 LH
4000551 447-50-CL FUEL 200 0 - 50 100 7⁄8" - 14 LH (F) - 025 9⁄16" - 18 LH
4000566 447NC-15-CR OXYGEN 200 0 - 15 30 7⁄8" - 14 RH (F) - 025 9⁄16" - 18 RH
4000553 447-50-CR OXYGEN 200 0 - 50 100 7⁄8" - 14 RH (F) - 025 9⁄16" - 18 RH
4000555 447-125-CR OXYGEN 200 0 - 125 200 7⁄8" - 14 RH (F) - 025 9⁄16" - 18 RH
4000557 447-200-CR OXYGEN 200 0 - 200 400 7⁄8" - 14 RH (F) - 025 9⁄16" - 18 RH
4000559 447-50-CRM AIR, INERT 200 0 - 50 100 7⁄8" - 14 RH (M) - 025 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
4000561 447-125-CRM AIR, INERT 200 0 - 50 200 7⁄8" - 14 RH (M) - 025 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
4000563 447-200-CRM AIR, INERT 200 0 - 200 400 7⁄8" - 14 RH (M) - 025 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
Note: “C” or station CGA inlet connection - fuel gas - 025, oxygen - 024, inert gas - 034
MODEL SHOWN:
447-125-CRM
44